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Quick Facts

Licence period: 
per day

Fee:  
$34.93 for each day on 
which music is publicly 
performed ($239.21 max. 
fee over a 3 month period)

Music Licence 
Form: socan.ca/
forms/10A.pdf

TARIFF 

10A
STROLLING MUSICIANS 
& BUSKERS OR 
RECORDED MUSIC IN 
PARKS,  STREETS AND 
OTHER  PUBLIC AREAS

Licence fee calculation

EXAMPLE 1: 
Smalltown holds a Busker’s Festival for a total of 3 days 
during which music is publicly performed. 
Fee = $34.93/day x 3 days = $104.79+ taxes 

EXAMPLE 2: 
A strolling musician performs on 3 days in Jun., 3 days in 
Jul. and 4 days in Aug. Since the daily rate would total more 
than the tariff maximum in a three month period, the 
maximum fee (cap) applies.  
Fee: 
Jun.: (3 x $34.93) = $104.79
+ Jul.: (3 x $34.93) = $104.79
+ Aug.: (4 x $34.93) = $139.72 Total
Fee: $239.21 (max. fee) + taxes

Calculate your licence: socan.ca/calculator/10A

If you have any additional music uses, please contact SOCAN 
or try the Licence Finder at socan.ca. 

Licence to publicly perform music by strolling 
musicians and buskers or recorded music in 
parks, streets, or other public areas.

Note: For concert 
performances in parks, 
streets, or other public 
arreas, Tariff 4 applies.
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